
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04833297 

Name of Company 

Denton Whiston Limited 

|/We 
Peter John Windatt Rebecca Jane Dacre 

100-102, St James Road 100-102, St James Road 

Northampton Northampton 

NN5 5LF NNS5 5LF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 September 2013 

eo bye Date 26 September 2013 

QW” 

BRI Business Recovery & Insolvency 

100-102, St James Road . For Official Use eee NNS5 5LF 

02/10/2013 #220 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref 6377N/PJW/RD/IC/LLB/jrg/DM 

Software Suppfied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Denton Whiston Limited 

on the 26 September 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name CECA ewe) ?,, MET 

Signed ( p Wok 

Dated Qu -4q-13 



Denton Whiston Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 September 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Cash held by agent 2,327 00 2,327 00 
Plant, furniture and equipment 6,590 00 1,380 00 

Book debts 25,699 00 20,599 00 
Work in progress 13,257 00 13,257 00 

Cash at bank - client account 1,827 00 1,827 00 

Director's loan account 22,412 00 Uncertain 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 39,390 00 

Signature G ol e jin Date__ lly a\ \S 



Denton Whiston Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 September 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 39,390 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees holiday pay 3,507 00 

3,507 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 35,883 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
35,883 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 10,176 60 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 25,706 40 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NatWest Bank Plc 134,267 00 
134,267 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (108,560 60) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 10,176 60 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,176 60 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 172,133 00 

Employees 14,304 00 

Inland Revenue (PAYE/NIC/VAT) 10,112 00 
196,549 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (186,372 40) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 108,560 60 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

(294,933 00) 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiengy/surplus as regards members —_ 286,033.00) 

Signature G PH Date ly [ oy (3 


